
WEST DEAN PARISH COUNCIL
FIXED ASSETS YEAR END 31 MARCH 2023

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Contents
TOTAL

ITEMISED
3 x street lights
Play Equipment
Picnic Table
2x Noticeboards
1 Mower
2 x Marquees
Play Train
Nest Swing

Bench around fir tree outside village hall

Table Tennis table
Goal Posts
Wooden Pavillion

War Memorial
Climbing wall

Heritage phone box (adopted)
TOTAL

TOTAL OF ALL ASSETS/INSURANCE COVER

DATE PURCHASED

DATE PURCHASED

2018

2021

PRICE PAID

ASSET VALUE
3,000.00

6,000.00

400

600

1,000.00

400

3,000.00

2,000.00

200
1,261.00

600
8,000.00

20,000.00

4,300.00
1.00

50,762.00

50,762.00

INSURANCE COVER

2,500.00

2,500.00

INSURANCE COVER
5,502.00

8,831.00

563
882

1,229.00

617
3,202.00

2,191.00

212
1,910.00

960

8,115.00

20,000.00

4,300.00

58,514.00


