## WEST DEAN PARISH COUNCIL FIXED ASSETS YEAR END 31 MARCH 2023

OFFICE EQUIPMENT	DATE PURCHASED	PRICE PAID	INSURANCE COVER
Contents		(	2,500.00
TOTAL		(	2,500.00

ITEMISED	DATE PURCHASED	ASSET VALUE	INSURANCE COVER
3 x street lights		3,000.00	5,502.00
Play Equipment		6,000.00	8,831.00
Picnic Table		400	563
2x Noticeboards		600	882
1 Mower		1,000.00	1,229.00
2 x Marquees		400	617
Play Train		3,000.00	3,202.00
Nest Swing		2,000.00	2,191.00
Bench around fir tree outside village hall		200	212
Table Tennis table		1,261.00	1,910.00
Goal Posts		600	960
Wooden Pavillion		8,000.00	8,115.00
War Memorial		20,000.00	20,000.00
Climbing wall	2018	4,300.00	4,300.00
Heritage phone box (adopted)	2021	1.00	
TOTAL		50,762.00	58,514.00

TOTAL OF ALL ASSETS/INSURANCE COVER

50,762.00